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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

President: Charles DeLorme (___)___-____
Vice President: Mike Ronzo (585)___-____

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 2 8 Whatever 80 64 55.6 48683 776 109 914 2561
2 12 11 Deuces Wild 80 64 55.6 48007 716 163 856 2388
3 10 9 Tag Team Tami 79 65 54.9 48432 791 95 1001 2675
4 4 7 Change The Music 79 65 54.9 48235 792 96 926 2564
5 16 15 Maui Wowi 78 66 54.2 47901 716 164 848 2283
6 3 13 Greece Property 77 67 53.5 48160 724 157 846 2385
7 7 6 Choppa Choppa 74 70 51.4 47839 764 120 891 2497
8 14 5 All Balls No Glory 73 71 50.7 48267 776 111 879 2578
9 11 3 Murph's 72 72 50.0 48693 773 112 911 2531

10 5 12 X-Men 72 72 50.0 44941 631 240 752 2143
11 6 4 Romig's Bigg Dog 70 74 48.6 48397 736 146 866 2527
12 13 2 Pocket Pounders 67 77 46.5 48256 817 73 937 2605
13 8 1 Steve's Convenience 64 80 44.4 42211 689 189 793 2183
14 1 14 The Dudes 61 83 42.4 47105 644 229 768 2081
15 15 10 Team Douglas 60 84 41.7 48049 731 151 890 2392
16 9 16 Porto Roc 60 84 41.7 42617 682 196 764 2184

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Maui Wowi 820 877 954 2651 6 <---> Choppa Choppa 903 843 829 2575 2
3-4 Pocket Pounders 928 970 956 2854 5 <---> Tag Team Tami 895 970 961 2826 3
5-6 Porto Roc 829 893 955 2677 6 <---> Steve's Convenience 875 892 830 2597 2
7-8 The Dudes 902 989 892 2783 6 <---> Romig's Bigg Dog 871 849 931 2651 2

9-10 X-Men 867 836 921 2624 2 <---> Greece Property 894 919 866 2679 6
11-12 All Balls No Glory 978 974 974 2926 8 <---> Team Douglas 948 956 950 2854 0
13-14 Change The Music 954 967 859 2780 6 <---> Deuces Wild 861 870 906 2637 2
15-16 Murph's 933 868 878 2679 4 <---> Whatever 885 897 890 2672 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk19  01/12  14-  8  13-  7  12-  4   6-  1  16-  9   3- 11   2-  5  10- 15
Wk20  01/19  10-  1   5- 16   9-  6   8- 12   4-  7   2- 15  13-  3  11- 14

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

896 Tag Team Tami 2604 Tag Team Tami 989 The Dudes 2926 All Balls No Glory
895 Change The Music 2578 All Balls No Glory 978 All Balls No Glory 2854 Pocket Pounders
866 Pocket Pounders 2564 Change The Music 970 Pocket Pounders 2854 Team Douglas

970 Tag Team Tami
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 290 Joe Scioria Jr 763 Russ Valone 306 Joe Scioria Jr 811 Chris Bray
279 Russ Valone 743 Jason Douglas 297 Andre Lopez 779 Jeff Lester
269 Jason Douglas 728 Jeff Lester 293 Alan Desgrange 770 Joe Scioria Jr

Women 214 Brooke Scioria 546 Brooke Scioria

Individual High Averages
225.48 Steve Wallace 220.16 Jason Douglas 219.19 Jason Miller 215.17 John Salamone 213.80 Brandon Hildeman

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1001 Tag Team Tami 2675 Tag Team Tami 1070 Tag Team Tami 2992 Romig's Bigg Dog
937 Pocket Pounders 2605 Pocket Pounders 1051 Team Douglas 2956 X-Men
926 Change The Music 2578 All Balls No Glory 1041 Change The Music 2926 All Balls No Glory
914 Whatever 2564 Change The Music 1036 Murph's 2903 Whatever
911 Murph's 2561 Whatever 1028 Whatever 2898 Deuces Wild
891 Choppa Choppa 2531 Murph's 1026 Deuces Wild 2890 Change The Music
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
890 Team Douglas 2527 Romig's Bigg Dog 1021 Romig's Bigg Dog 2882 Murph's
879 All Balls No Glory 2497 Choppa Choppa 1015 Pocket Pounders 2882 Tag Team Tami
866 Romig's Bigg Dog 2392 Team Douglas 1015 Maui Wowi 2860 Choppa Choppa
856 Deuces Wild 2388 Deuces Wild 1012 Choppa Choppa 2854 Pocket Pounders
848 Maui Wowi 2385 Greece Property 1010 X-Men 2854 Team Douglas
846 Greece Property 2283 Maui Wowi 1000 Steve's Convenience 2853 Porto Roc
793 Steve's Convenience 2184 Porto Roc 999 All Balls No Glory 2836 Greece Property
768 The Dudes 2183 Steve's Convenience 993 The Dudes 2802 Maui Wowi
764 Porto Roc 2143 X-Men 989 Greece Property 2783 The Dudes
752 X-Men 2081 The Dudes 974 Porto Roc 2761 Steve's Convenienc

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Mike Ronzo 793 Jason Miller 326 Kaleb Richmond 906 Kaleb Richmond

290 Joe Scioria Jr 785 Dick Clase 321 Timmy Williams 849 Matt Cameron
289 Dustin Graham 778 Diran Jaffarian 316 Rich Chiavaroli 836 Dick Clase
289 John Salamone 836 Ziggy Kostadinov

Women 214 Brooke Scioria 546 Brooke Scioria

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Steve's Convenience

9 Jerry Bauman 179 41 7541 42 559 513 a169 a169 a169 507 630
154 John Schmittendorf 165 54 6958 42 512 466 173 191 135 499 661

4 Adam Kopchak 168 51 8073 48 546 494 176 175 169 520 676
12 Jared Bauman 177 43 7990 45 554 505 a167 a167 a167 501 630

2 - Pocket Pounders
57 Joe Scioria Jr 209 14 11311 54 659 601 290 196 236 722 770
93 Tim Frieday 194 27 7011 36 594 554 200 230 175 605 686
22 Ryan Murray 195 27 8201 42 619 573 0 0
39 Jason Miller 219 5 10521 48 699 647 174 268 227 669 687
15 Casey Galletto 198 24 1782 9 606 593 0 0
40 Brooke Scioria 172 47 1036 6 521 511 160 172 214 546 711

3 - Murph's
37 Alan Desgrange 198 24 10699 54 644 586 267 192 202 661 739

110 Keith Domines 190 31 7999 42 596 550 191 179 178 548 638
19 Dave Speedy 194 27 4092 21 588 563 193 195 207 595 676
16 Rich Chiavaroli 191 30 9211 48 581 529 170 190 179 539 626

4 - Romig's Bigg Dog
173 Bill Besser 167 52 7042 42 518 472 190 163 173 526 682
171 Pat Fernberg 162 56 7821 48 492 440 140 159 196 495 663

55 Matt Cameron 200 22 10235 51 619 564 a190 a190 a190 570 636
24 Diran Jaffarian 207 16 9968 48 640 588 205 191 226 622 670

5 - All Balls No Glory
77 Jeff Cameron 175 45 8961 51 543 488 173 223 166 562 697
78 Jeff Lester 208 15 11268 54 645 587 258 222 248 728 779

147 Mitch Wright 196 26 7666 39 608 565 226 212 197 635 716
126 Nate Wright 197 25 10053 51 639 584 205 201 247 653 734

66 Char Wright 183 37 2759 15 553 534 0 0
6 - Choppa Choppa

82 Tre Lofton 184 36 9774 53 586 529 153 136 183 472 577
115 Kyle Tolentino 197 25 9490 48 608 556 171 174 211 556 628

34 Jason Cruz 184 36 8302 45 578 529 196 191 151 538 646
32 Dustin Graham 199 23 10185 51 615 560 264 223 165 652 724
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

7 - Change The Music
91 Erick Webster 185 36 8737 47 563 512 0 0

7 Rick Ledtke 172 47 9338 54 523 465 208 177 174 559 700
89 Steve Wallace 225 0 12176 54 706 648 214 267 215 696 696
28 Mark Schroeder 210 13 10745 51 649 594 244 216 184 644 683

8 - Whatever
18 Scott VanGraafeiland 193 28 10438 54 620 562 211 191 204 606 693
21 Craig VanGraafeiland 173 46 7823 45 529 480 197 157 150 504 639
17 Gary Yakowitz 200 22 10846 54 611 553 199 186 236 621 687
25 Dick Clase 210 13 10715 51 679 624 169 254 191 614 653

9 - Tag Team Tami
49 Mike Ronzo 210 13 10081 48 680 628 0 0
50 Don Young 184 36 6100 33 560 523 153 247 206 606 717

107 Mike Arbore 184 36 8841 48 594 542 145 199 249 593 704
52 Brandon Hildemann 213 10 10904 51 652 597 244 203 195 642 672
87 John Salamone 215 9 5164 24 668 640 0 0

10 - Team Douglas
27 Victor Cunico 177 43 7992 45 552 503 144 158 203 505 631
96 Chris Bray 167 52 6533 39 523 480 190 231 225 646 811
97 Ron Nerau 167 52 9066 54 510 452 203 144 151 498 651
23 Jason Douglas 220 4 11228 51 706 651 257 269 217 743 761

11 - Deuces Wild
45 Charles DeLorme 153 64 8273 54 505 447 147 139 180 466 658
13 Rick VanNess 193 28 9848 51 628 573 212 179 194 585 672
69 Gene DeLorme 180 40 3781 21 563 538 165 190 182 537 657
46 Ziggy Kostadinov 190 31 10288 54 599 541 173 198 186 557 650

12 - X-Men
11 Anthony Vazquez 159 59 6690 42 510 464 145 148 167 460 637
26 Kaleb Richmond 183 37 8789 48 595 543 204 188 201 593 707
29 Ramyr Smith 134 81 4845 36 420 380 132 114 167 413 656
30 Keenan Graves 155 63 6525 42 495 449 a145 a145 a145 435 624

13 - Greece Property
98 Timmy Williams 169 50 8668 51 512 457 154 168 168 490 637

1 Sheldon Phillips 186 35 8965 48 572 520 188 217 249 654 762
41 Mike Ellis 168 51 7073 42 532 486 200 158 143 501 654
10 Joe O'Leary 201 21 9045 45 651 602 195 219 149 563 626

2 Mike Salvaggio 222 2 2667 12 678 662 0 0
14 - The Dudes

35 Steve Onofrey 146 71 7449 51 489 434 159 150 149 458 674
63 Andrae Lenear 180 40 9197 51 577 522 176 229 153 558 681
59 Tom Morley 158 60 5707 36 494 454 155 201 186 542 728
61 Don Tedesco 160 58 7237 45 491 442 178 175 170 523 700

15 - Maui Wowi
99 Tony Cinelli 167 52 9065 54 511 453 167 221 162 550 709
79 Mike Kaupa 155 63 7452 48 504 452 179 164 188 531 723
75 Chad Baker 212 11 10189 48 674 622 149 170 268 587 617
72 John Lagambino 182 38 8759 48 574 522 161 158 172 491 602

16 - Porto Roc
70 Nick Vazquez 165 54 7954 48 512 460 141 172 197 510 672
60 Ray Mayoliz Jr 157 61 7554 48 504 452 173 163 165 501 687
64 Andre Lopez 165 54 6136 37 504 463 127 172 243 542 704

3 Lamont Wingo 195 27 4688 24 604 576 193 191 155 539 614
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

100 Richard Armsden bk183 37 0 0 0 0
84 Gary Brusdal bk205 18 0 0 0 0
67 Bob Burnett 181 39 545 3 547 540 0 0
42 Rick Croce 169 50 2032 12 518 502 0 0
44 Ron Druzynski Jr bk233 -8 0 0 0 0
47 Mike Fisher 203 19 4276 21 620 595 0 0
65 Alex Flecha bk158 60 0 0 0 0
58 John Gerew 158 60 476 3 478 471 0 0
85 Dave Hapeman bk185 36 0 0 0 0

8 Dillon Heard 150 67 0 0 0 0
6 Travis Heard 150 67 0 0 0 0

36 Brandon Jones 135 81 406 3 410 403 0 0
68 Chris Mahan 201 21 1208 6 610 600 0 0
14 Felix Matuk bk210 13 0 0 0 0

102 Jimmy McCarthy 214 9 642 3 648 641 0 0
51 Pete Mikiciuk 180 40 1083 6 546 536 0 0
20 Michael Noto 213 10 7033 33 671 634 0 0
56 Colin Orr 142 74 853 6 434 424 0 0
54 Dave Pratt bk200 22 0 0 0 0
73 James Schroeder 221 3 665 3 667 660 216 235 214 665 701
48 Fred Shank bk186 35 0 0 0 0
53 Ben Sherman bk216 8 0 0 0 0
62 Travis Tschetter 140 76 420 3 426 419 0 0
71 Russ Valone 244 -19 1468 6 737 727 279 247 237 763 733
33 Brian VanDeMar bk199 23 0 0 0 0
31 Tom Visconte 181 39 2729 15 547 528 0 0
43 Jeremy White 206 17 1241 6 622 612 0 0
38 Richard Willis Jr 195 27 1759 9 593 580 0 0

5 Steve Wilson 165 54 497 3 499 492 0 0
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